Monthly Amendments
Individual Additions

GOC
Number
01-34005

01-36583

01-36604

01-36638

D-35206

D-36570

D-36572

D-36574

D-36577

D-36581

D-36582

D-36584

D-36603

D-36605

D-36606

D-36613

D-36614

D-36622

D-36623

D-36628
D-36632

D-36636

D-36639

D-36640

Title

Mrs
Mrs

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Ms

Mrs

Miss

Forenames

Teresa

Mezghan

Ceyda

Kausalliya

Pamela

Madalina
Olivia
Nicole
Shaffa
Katie
Andrew
Lauren
Chelsea
Morgan
Jasmine
Umm
Victoria
Shridhi Jayna

Magdalena

Eimear

Mohammed

Augustus
Beth

Lauren

Surname

Dequit
Sakhi

Rustem

Jothirajah

De Jesus

Todirica
McClellan
Hawkins
Igbal
Miller
Hart
Gosling
Redpath
Birnie
Davis
Irfan
Judson
Vadgama

Quilligan

Clancy

Reheman

Evans
King

Humphreys

Company Name

Vision Express

Specsavers
Opticians
Keyes Eyecare

Specsavers
Opticians
Optical Express

Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians

Purcell Opticians

Vision Express

Specsavers
Opticians
IWEAR
OPTICIANS
Boots Opticians
Ltd

Specsavers
Opticians

Specsavers

Vision Express

M Shepherd
Optometry
Vision Express

Vision Express

Address 1

Synsam Group
Sweden AB
Specsavers
Opticians Low
Hall Sainsbury's
Specsavers
Opticians

Unit 9 Lower
Mall

24 Bridge Street
1-3 Ashburton
Road

20 East Street

37 Regent
Crescent

108 Holton Road

55 Beveridge
Way
9 Wide Bargate

1 Academy
Street
Unit 31-32

Unit 4

133 Godwin
Street

9 Kempthorne
Street
Stanfields
Eyecare
Swords Central

72 Main Street
1 Market Mall

1 Cooper Court
17-18 Pride Hill

Unit 4

Address 2

Sankt
Eriksgatan 60
Sainsburys
Supermarkets
Ltd

252-254
Marlowes

Royal Priors
Shopping Centre

The Trafford
Centre

Bon Accord
Centre
Tritton Road

St. Georges
Centre

572 Kingsbury
Road

The Pavilion
Shopping Centre

Bray

The Clock
Towers
Shopping Centre
The Street

Shrewsbury

Green Oaks
Shopping Centre

Town

Rochester

Stockholm
London

Hemel
Hempstead
Leamington Spa
Evesham
Newcastle upon
Tyne

Taunton
Manchester
Barry

Newton Aycliffe
Boston

Castle Douglas
Aberdeen
Lincoln
Bradford
Gravesend
London

Swords

Co Wicklow
Rugby

Norwich
Shrewsbury

Widnes

County

Hertfordshire

Warwickshire

Worcestershire
Tyne and Wear
Somerset
Greater
Manchester
Vale of
Glamorgan
Durham
Lincolnshire
Dumfries and

Galloway
Aberdeenshire

Kent

Co Dublin

Warwickshire

Norfolk
Shropshire

Cheshire

Postcode

11234

E4 8ST

HP1 1BJ

CV32 4XU

WR11 4RR
NE3 4XN
TA13LP
M17 8AR
CF63 4HJ
DL5 4DP
PE21 6QY
DG7 1AP
AB25 1HZ
LN6 7QL
BD1 3PP
DA11 0TA

NW9 9HJ

A98 C2W2
CV21 2JR

NR15 2XG
SY11DQ

WA8 6UD

Country

Sweden

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

Ireland

Ireland

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

Join Date

27/07/2022
07/07/2022

11/07/2022

26/07/2022

28/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

06/07/2022

07/07/2022

07/07/2022

07/07/2022

11/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

14/07/2022

14/07/2022

15/07/2022

17/07/2022

20/07/2022
21/07/2022

25/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022



Individual Restorations

GOC
Number
01-36566

01-36576

01-36627
01-36633
01-36635

D-36568
D-36578

D-36579
D-36580

D-36615

D-36616

D-36617
D-36618

D-36619
D-36620

D-36621

D-36630

D-36631

D-36634

Title

Mr
Mr

Miss
Miss

Miss

Mr

Mrs
Mrs

Ms
Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Miss

Mrs

Forenames

Suraj

Andrew

Malissa
Anneka

Elspeth

Judith

Daniel

Mohammad
Shashi

Jonathan

Khuram

Liane
Cheryll

Alpa

Catherine

Shahanara

Susanne

Ellie

Asha

Surname

Rana

Turner

McWilliams
Ali
Mitchell

Leyva Aranda
Scott

Malik

Pancholi

Walford

Sarwar

Mallett
Woodham

Rajdev
Fitzpatrick

Uddin

Woods

Bigwood

Parmar

Company
Name

Boots Opticians

Duncan & Todd

Walford and
Round

Lamertons

Scrivens Ltd

Specsavers
Opticians

Neil Gordon
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians

Specsavers
Opticians

Address 1

15 Eastbourne
Arndale Centre

37 Belmont
Street

The Eyewear
Stylist

Culver & Glass
Optometrists
47 High Street

65 Green Lane

417A Bitterne
Road

3-5 Square

113 High Street
North
Specsavers
Opticians

93 High Street

Boots the
Chemists Ltd

Address 2

Aberdeen

White Tower

3 High Street

Bitterne Village

The Woolshps
Shopping Centre

10 Rushmere
Shopping Centre

5-6 Lion Walk

Town

Smethwick

Eastbourne

Glasgow
Dagenham

Aberdeen

Enfield

Manchester

London

Loughborough
Banbury

Wembley

Northwood

Southampton

Ruislip

Halifax

East Ham

Craigavon

Sevenoaks

Colchester

County

East Sussex

Greater
Manchester

Leicestershire

Oxfordshire

Middlesex

Hampshire

West Yorkshire

London

County Armagh

Kent

Essex

Postcode

BN21 3NL

AB10 1GE

M50 2NT

LE11 2PY

0OX16 5LA

HA6 3AD
SO18 5EE

HX1 1RJ

E6 1HZ

BT64 1AA

TN13 1LE

CO1 1LX

Country

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
UNITED

KINGDOM
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Restoration
Date
01/07/2022

06/07/2022

19/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022

01/07/2022
06/07/2022

06/07/2022
07/07/2022

15/07/2022

15/07/2022

15/07/2022
15/07/2022

15/07/2022
15/07/2022

15/07/2022

20/07/2022

20/07/2022

25/07/2022



Individual Removals

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Removal Date
Number
D-13422 Mr Jeremy Franklin Specsavers 152-154 Armada Plymouth Devon PL1 1LB UNITED 29/07/2022

Opticians Way KINGDOM



Student Additions

GOC
Number
D-17552
SD-36642
S0O-36569

S0O-36571

S0O-36573

S0O-36599

S0O-36600

S0-36601

S0O-36602

S0O-36610

S0-36625

S0O-36637
S0O-36641

Title

Miss

Mrs

Mr

Mr

Mrs

Miss
Mr

Forenames

Farah

Kieran

Justice

Chidinma

Endurance

Okenna

Jesuseivie

Wisdom

Faithful

Samuel

Udensi

Munachi

Michael

Surname
Jawad Malik
Scott
Aberor

Jibueze
Uchenna

Omoruyi

Igboanusi

Urhoghide
Onyedikachi

Nwankwo
Ibekwe

Agwu

Ahum

Aghukwa
Chima

Company Name Address 1

Vision Express

Specsavers
Accrington

2 Division
Nigerian Army
Hospital

Menol Eye Clinic

237 Cobden
Court
7-8 Broadway

ANIDASO EYE
CENTER
Unique Eye
Centre

Yateem Optician

Adekunle Fajuyi
Cantonment,
Ojoo
Reddington
Lekki Hospital
Shaetonhodi
Optometrist
8391 Prince
Nayef Ibn
Abdulaziz Road
General Hospital
Hadejia (Dept of
Ophthalmology)

18 Scotland
Crescent

Address 2

POST OFFICE
BOX OD 120
No 50 Legacy
plaza Addo
Road

First Floor,
Khalidiya Mall
Branch

15c Admiralty
Way
Town Square

P.M.B. 136

Town
Blackburn
Accrington
AKIM-ODA

Ajah

Abu Dhabi

Ibadan

Lekki phase 1,
Lagos
Eenhana

Dammam

Hadejia

Aba

Sheffield

Milton Keynes

County
Lancashire
Lancashire
Eastern Region

Sangotedo

Oyo State

Eti-Osa
Ohangwena

Al ltisalat

Jigawa

Abia

Postcode

BB1 7JG

BB5 1EY

101233

971

200222

105102

70001

32257/3166

013

45104

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ghana

Nigeria

United Arab
Emirates

Nigeria

Nigeria
Namibia

Saudi Arabia

Nigeria

Nigeria

Join Date

15/07/2022

29/07/2022

01/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

08/07/2022

11/07/2022

11/07/2022

11/07/2022

13/07/2022

19/07/2022

26/07/2022
29/07/2022



Student Restorations

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Name Address 1

Number

SD-36567 Mr Adnan Hussain Specsavers
Opticians

S0O-36629 Mrs Syeda Tirmizi

Address 2

38 Hough Lane

Town
Leyland

West Byfleet

County

Lancashire

Postcode

PR25 2SD

Restoration
Date
United Kingdom 01/07/2022

Country

20/07/2022



Student Removals

GOC
Number

SD-7833

SD-8425

SD-8427

SD-8600

SD-8625

SD-8870

SD-8978

SD-9067

SD-9371

SD-9419

SD-9674

SD-9681

SD-9685

SD-9686

SD-9690

SD-9698

SD-9706

SD-9741
SD-9857
SD-9933

S0-12560
S0-12974
S0-13143
S0-13501
S0O-13694

S0-13802
S0-13859

S0O-13945

S0-13948
S0-14028
S0-14102
S0-14268

S0-14292
S0-14423
S0-14426
S0-14447
SO-14656
S0-14735
S0-14794
S0-15541
S0-15938
S0-16265

S0-16607

S0-34005

S0-34101
S0-35206

S0-8576
S0-9983

Title

Mrs

Miss

Mrs

Mr

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Mr

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr

Mrs

Mr

Miss

Mrs

Ms
Miss
Miss

Ms
Miss
Mrs
Mr
Mr

Mr
Miss

Mr

Mr
Mr
Miss
Miss

Miss
Miss
Mrs
Mr
Miss
Mr
Miss
Mr
Miss
Mrs

Miss

Mrs

Miss
Miss

Mr
Mr

Forenames

Shaffa
Olivia
Umm

Mohammed

Shridhi Jayna

Lauren

Beth
Mustafa
Chelsea
Victoria
Morgan
Nicole
Augustus
Lauren
Andrew
Katie
Madalina

Eimear
Roisin
Jasmine

Aliza

Laghu
Jovita
Mohammod
Steven

Nicolas
Ceyda

Kyriakos

Tariq
Kristinas
Asha Ali

Kausallya

Nimra
Syeda
Agsa
Jahid

Lim
Kamran
Zabeda
Chun Kit
Khadeejah
Mezghan

Amjad

Teresa
Chloe

Pamela

Karamjeet

Gampolage

Surname

Igbal
McClellan
Irfan

Reheman

Vadgama

Humphreys

King
Al-Kufaishi
Redpath
Judson
Bimie
Hawkins
Evans
Gosling
Hart
Miller
Todirica

Clancy
Bennett
Davis

Amir
Bhardwaj
Oguwuike
Amin
McGuinness

Nicolaou
Rustem

Andrianopoulos

Alzahrani
Venskutonis
Ebar
Jothirajah

Khalid
Hussain Shah
Nazir

Ali

Yong Qi

Miah

Begum

So

Abdulla
Sakhi

Almutairi
Dequit

Joseph
De Jesus

Chahal

Fonseka

Company Name

Optical Express
Keyes Eyecare
IWEAR OPTICIANS

Vision Express

Vision Express

Vision Express

Specsavers
Onticians
Purcell Opticians

Boots Opticians Ltd
Vision Express

Specsavers
Opticians

M Shepherd
Ontometry
Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers

Specsavers
Opticians

Specsavers
Opticians

Opical
Papadiamantopoulos
SA

Cardiff University

Vision Express

Address 1

37 Regent
Crescent

1-3 Ashburton
Road

133 Godwin
Street

1 Market Mall

Stanfields
Evecare
Unit 4

17-18 Pride Hill

15-23 Westgate
auisborouah

1 Academy
Street

9 Kempthorne
Street

Unit 31-32

20 East Street

1 Cooper Court
9 Wide Bargate
55 Beveridge
Wway

108 Holton Road
24 Bridge Street

72 Main Street

Unit 4

Unit 6

Specsavers
Opticians Low
Hall Sainsburv's
214 Kifisias
Avenue

Specsavers
Onticians

Synsam Group
Sweden AB
School Of
Optometry &
Visual Sciences

Unit 9 Lower Mall

06, Ward Place

Address 2

The Trafford
Centre

The Clock
Towers
Shopping Centre
572 Kingsbury
Road

Green Oaks
Shopping Centre

Shrewsbury

St. Georges
Centre
Bon Accord
Centre

The Street

Bray

Tritton Road

Park Centre

Sainsburys
Supermarkets
Ltd

252-254
Marlowes

Sankt Eriksgatan
0

Maindy Road

Royal Priors
Shopping Centre

Town County
Manchester Greater
Manchester

Newcastle upon  Tyne and Wear
Tvne

Bradford

Rugby Warwickshire
London

Widnes Cheshire
Shrewsbury Shropshire
Guisborough Cleveland

Castle Douglas  Dumfries and

Gallowav
Gravesend Kent
Aberdeen Aberdeenshire
Taunton Somerset
Norwich Norfolk
Boston Lincolnshire

Newton Aycliffe  Durham

Barry Vale of
Glamoraan
Evesham Worcestershire

Co Wicklow

Lincoln

Nottingham
Walsall
Oldham
Belfast

Paphos
London

Chalandri Attikis

Glasgow
London
Birmingham

Hemel Hertfordshire
Hempstead
Huddersfield

Keighley
Oldham
Keighley
Cardiff
Rochdale
Birmingham
Cambridge
Blackburn
Stockholm

Cardiff Caerdydd
Rochester

Peterborough

Leamington Spa  Warwickshire

Sutton Coldfield
Colombo 07 Sri Lanka

Postcode

M17 8AR
NE3 4XN
BD1 3PP

CV21 2JR

NW9 9HJ

WA8 6UD

SY11DQ
Ts146bg
DG7 1AP
DA11 0TA
AB25 1HZ
TA13LP
NR15 2XG
PE21 6QY
DLS 4DP
CF63 4HJ
WR11 4RR

A98 C2wW2

LN6 7QL

BT12 6HN

E48ST

15231

HP11BJ

11234

CF24 4HQ

CV32 4XU

00700

Country

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ireland

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom

Greece

United Kingdom

Sweden

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Sri Lanka

Removal Date

06/07/2022

04/07/2022

14/07/2022

21/07/2022

15/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

20/07/2022

11/07/2022

14/07/2022

12/07/2022

04/07/2022

25/07/2022

07/07/2022

07/07/2022

07/07/2022

04/07/2022

20/07/2022
20/07/2022
12/07/2022

27/07/2022
27/07/12022
27/07/2022
27/07/12022
27/07/2022

27/07/2022
11/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
26/07/2022

27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
07/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022
28/07/2022

15/07/2022
27/07/2022



Body Corporate Additions

GOC Name

Number

CO0-36607 Darlington
Victoria Road
Specsavers
Limited

C0O-36608 NORWICH
POUND LANE
SPECSAVERS
LIMITED

CO-36609 Alexander

Opticians Limited

CO-36611 LEICESTER
GIPSY LANE
SPECSAVERS
LIMITED

C0-36612 BROOKWOOD
SPECSAVERS
LIMITED

C0-36624 Coates & Grute
Optometrists
Limited

Address Name Address 1

Coates & Grute 37 Lavant Street
Optometrists
Limited

Town

Petersfield

County

Hampshire

Postcode

GU32 3EL

Country

UNITED
KINGDOM

Join Date

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

14/07/2022

14/07/2022

18/07/2022



Body Corporate Restorations

GOC Name Address Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Restoration
Number Date
CO0-36626 TIMLINS Timlins 6 Upper Church Hartlepool Durham TS24 7TET United Kingdom 19/07/2022

LIMITED Street



Body Corporate Removals

GOC Name Address Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Removal Date
Number



